Sr EAN/Article HSN Description UOM PO MRP Basic DP DV TT CGST% SGST% CESS% IGST% UGST% Landed Total

No. No Code Clot Qty Price CGST V SGST V CESS V IGST V UGST V Price Value

1 8901106111220 33071090 Laser Sport Shaving EA 24 220.00 63.39 48.06 9.00 9.00 - - - 18.09 434.14

140001085 Foam 400Gm 24.00 33.11 33.11 - - -

Total 24.000 434.14

Amount in Words : Four Hundred Thirty Four Rupees Fourteen Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .